
Active Active Original Registration 10260
OMV Original Registration 23444

Unpend - 18 years old 11469
Update Absentee Request 364

Update Address DMV 55731

Update Address DMV (ERIC) 3487
Update Administrative Address Change 147

Update Clerical Administrative 10670
Update Confirmation Card 2384

Update Dist/Annex Correction 8

Update Federal Elections Only 11
Update Hand Corrected Label 6

Update Inactive Rule Change 752
Update Individual Notice 1829

Update Merge Voter 43

Update NCOA 28327
Update Party OMV 689

Update Registration Card 65232
Update Returned Ballot 6121

Update Returned Mail 622

Update Same Info Per Voter 2217
Update Signature Link 1

Update Voter Notification Card 1607
NO REASON 5406

230827Voter Count Total

Inactive Inactive - Administrative 314

Inactive - Administrative (ERIC) 481
Inactive Challenge Address 197

Inactive Challenged Signature 3287

Inactive DMV 421
Inactive DMV (ERIC) 1996

Inactive Election Letter 23
Inactive Incarcerated 141

Inactive Incomplete Address 2

Inactive Individual Voter Notice 72
Inactive Merged Inactive 3

Inactive More Information Needed 25
Inactive NCOA 10528

Inactive Name Change 185

Inactive Non Citizen USA 207
Inactive Not At Address Per Occupant 5

Inactive Out of County 14
Inactive Returned Confirmation Card 58

Inactive Returned Mail 429

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count

Voter Status Summary Report Date : 1/30/2026 8:08:13 AM
Report No. : VR-009

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Last Transaction Up To :  1/30/2026

Inactive Returned VNC 3946

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 1



Inactive Inactive Undelivered Ballot 16997

39331Voter Count Total

Cancelled Cancel Deceased 26295

Cancel Deceased (ERIC) 290

Cancel Individual Voter Notice 1837
Cancel Merged Cancelled 1

Cancel Minimum Not Met 2
Cancel Motor Voter – Undeliverable Card 1

Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections 7872

Cancel Non Citizen USA 14
Cancel OMV – late opt out 682

Cancel Other State Notification 2609
Cancel Other State Notification (ERIC) 3221

Cancel Returned Confirmation Card 4856

Cancelled - Administrative 76

47756Voter Count Total

Pending Pend Address Problem 81

Pend Business Address 2

Pend Citizenship Pending 50
Pend Illegible or Missing Date of Birth 9

Pend Illegible or Missing Residence Address 9
Pend Name/Signature Mismatch 22

Pend No ODL or Last 4 SSN 1

Pend No Signature 28
Pend Not 18 years old 4944

Pend Not Resident of County 5
Pend Not Resident of State 8

Pend Political Party Problem 1

Printed Signature 1

5161Voter Count Total

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count

Voter Status Summary Report Date : 1/30/2026 8:08:13 AM
Report No. : VR-009

County: MARION
User Name : King, Phillip A

Last Transaction Up To :  1/30/2026

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 2

GRAND TOTAL 323075


